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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 5)

name fencer number club

FEF STOCKHOLM 24 FFF 3TOCEHOLM
DIF STOCEHOLM 40 DIF sSTOCEHOLM
EFE KAILMAR 51 EKFE EKALMAR
FFF STOCKHOLM 2 34 FFF STOCEHOLM
WEE OREEBEO 72 WFF OREERO

Fencers (all, structured order - 16)

name and first name

BACKRUD Naomi
OLSS0ON Liv
RIEMEER Paula
EEMNAN Alice
FREDEN Anna
MUNMDM Alice
ABUEID TIULIN Selma
LIUNGEBERG Clara
WEAMMNER MNatalie
CEDERLUND Elza
DE GROAT Elsa
KAILSTROM Selma
ERENDA Eden Rose
AXHED Izabelle
CAFRISS0N Emma
FEANSS0ON Emma

feam

WEF OFEERO

WEFF OREERO

WEF OREERO

DIF STOCEHOLM
DIF STOCEHOLM
DIF STOCEHOLM
FFF 3STOCEHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM 2
FFF STOCKHOLM 2
FFF STOCKHOLM 2
FFF STOCKHOLM 2
EFK KEALMAR
EFE EALMAR
ETE EALMAR



Docoment Engards
2021-07-05 22:30:07

Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

Eeferee : LINDE Birgitta

Feferee : LEWIIV

DIF STOCEHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM 2
EFK KALMAER
WEF OEEBEO

FFF STOCKHOLM
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Owerall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ratkin name
FFF STOCEHOLM
EFE KAIMAR

DIF STOCEHOLM
FFF STOCEHOLM 2

WEF OREERO

T R A L |

h

Wadkipings Faktforening
SWE V8 GFE. GOTEBORG
Pir-Anders SWE MS WEFF OREERO
v 43 v 38
30 42 v 21
V4 v v il
18 39 41 18
Vi3 |vas v v
club
FFF STOCEHOLM
EFE EALMAER.
DIF STOCEHOLM
FFF STOCEHOLM

WEF OREBRO

VM
2/4
1/4
34
0/4
4/4

nd.
36
-33
-6
64
69

Erankin
17
138
163
116

177
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